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5. QsEsd 1944
6. sereuml fluprs paeslwmt 1944
7. Syisens NmHsl 1945
8. Coam @ smzss Qarsg 1945
9. Casa i sengsar 1945, 1950, 1954
10. SmLligenr Caeuymum 1946
1. QUHBISTOS SOPSLD 1946
12. FEIG STEOL L|QeUT&6T 1946
13. GLeill eSlelmievL e 1946
14 Gurgib psarefsgieuLd 1946-47
15. S lqwr & 1947
16. <L LeelT auFemm) 1947
17. FWOSHMHWL leTHSLD 1947
18. @releurom 1949
19. surs FpHrCung 1949
20. m% @aosdlw mery 1949
21. HMHE LWSGSLD 1949
22. Qurrerm_gn 1950
23. STWSSEH 6T SjenpliLy 1951
24. maflw prhseafier el 1952
25. Qurg 2 e 1952
26. Fep& @ULHSLD 1952
27. < mdeo sOD sTTS 1952
28. QUHRISTRS SMITEL (S 1952
29. Fep& @ULHSLD 1952
30. Qurg 2 e 1952
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e GHTav e 6T 1953
crarentl cuentemt o 1953
Gegeir ojwit 1954
Blpad gafluyb 1954
Qs ererm(® 1954
*Qgererm_ L GUTT&&Sehiger 1954
India’s Language problem 194
Lmb NCyenflenr LeTefl cumpsens 1955
QzeanGlomf 1955
Srrelu wewry 1955
BCas 1955
sL_(Hey (PSSTTLD 1956
GUTLDGUMMEIE GUMLDSE) 1956
Qasren Srred B 1956
1800 o, @ (H&EHES (PHULL LRHSOIDSLD 1956
CanrCrev curcdGumed Hlq HHIGET 1956
FNG GeTLLD 1956
Sidleyd &Lt 1956
Qureneflenr Gl b 1957
Quepsien Wimriefer 1957
QUTLDS 1957
2 sl &HNSHDS 1957
Cuflerug Gerenen 1957
senefullen GCargene 1957
BEOGUTLDEYS SL_(HenTSHeT 1957
Soflap pppe 1957
QeavL i oHl960iq 6T Blq GRIGET 1957
lwiyl H Hpsagser 1957
LETUMSE SNSSH6T 1957
&S EBHLD B LDLIL|S@HLD 1957-58
LOHGNT OTEwni &S0 1958
Sl cUPBIGL CFdeuLd 1958
warfl G same 1958
#fsHrd Cusdmg 1959
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65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

70
1.

72.
73.
74.
75.

76

77.
78.
79.

80

81.
82.
83.

s uhGparear g arhH QOOTE BIWSET

GUGT(EREUIT HILpEd

ST DT & &

sLlper o feno

Cuerm_(h Qesdwus smg
B SLHSTOSET

QUTL_TLDGES]

QmgleNs searent

STTE DTG

BT (H LB
HHwCsni 2 ewasd GewiGeurd
wrp mhians

GUET(HLD SLOILD
searLBrllger CumTeurer mgread)
Ceupdls Smpa

Qwmeuarid

GLHMS 2 &L

Qapslps Gemeud
Qasmiigs slps curerm
QngGast

worudiy Qeug o ar@® efleurib:

N oA~ WP

NN
SEES I

—
o

BUID (Pp&sD
QeTuggleT Qe
Qb wsser clihgme curamm
QUT(LDLD GUEN&

2 W& @esSHWUnISET

rFredlwmelleln s (Henyaser
WpGwrd QesHu aNmba -1
WpGwrfd Qesdwu mbag 2
dmeur snss HerEpfwd 1
fmeur snss seTEpflwd 2
Smieur senss HemeEhSwid
Smeur smgs SaTEpWLd

o~

e seng s SHeTEh&IwLbd

Qgearerm(hHl CGurisseThser erab HIO Qe
Wflsslul Bererg.

1961-62
1962
1963
1964
1964
1964
1965
1967
1968
1983
1988

2001

2001

2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2006
2002
2002
2002
2002

2002

UM & MG 6T &L
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ml__ susgensw
GILITAR6T SMQITIGML_UT6D 61HTSHESLILIL I
SILILITS S GOIILILD

S1p - H1lpiT -- HOPBIG @& S wHLB

1 eumEsTes sLIPsD 1946 2002
GUET(HLD SO 1964 2006
S (PLP&SLD --- 2001

2 Qs erGwmifl 1955 2001
slpen 2 flenwo 1960 2001

3. sflgdlynd Cuasdng 1959 2002
Glmfleuerid 1965 2001

4. yHwGsrm 2 esb QeuCeurd 1962 2001
(LGt QUTkISE o)

UJeUITM]

5. &M& &MLl Ljeeur&er 1945 2003
sereumt flwprg (pgeslwmt 1944 2003
HmLliganr Cxeurmu 1946 2003
@releurom 1949 2003

6. &surs spSrGuna 1949 2003
semen Bl g6t GUTTEUTET BEra 1964 2003

7. CLaell efleSmiauL_ e 1946 2003
S0 GGV Le. 6T 1953 2003
Cegerr ojwim 1954 2003

8.  Qurerml&m 1950 2003
Lmb LGganflen LeTaf eumpsans 1955 2002

9.  GQuepsler Wyrhiefler 1957 2008

10.  @lgwrl & 1947 2006
;&S prHsefer bl 1952 ---
B sLDHSTOSET 1960 2002

. Osererm( 1954 2006
Qasrer Srrell B 1956 -

12. @BSHw waser lHsame auremrm) --- 2002
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3. Qeupds Hopsi
4. Gamigs sllps euremm
9, U1a] & 61T
15.  &ms Qesdw wrary
Saoby euprIGL GFdeuld
QeTug g6 QeTuLd
16.  Qgerem (s Curissermisar -1
17.  Qgererm_Hl GurTssearmiger -2
18.  aumps
2 sld FHNSHDS
19. wamflCwsmae
Qepsllps Gadeuld
GUGT(@ERGUT HlLped

Guwmfl QUi

20.

21.

22.
23.

24.
25.

26 .

27.

28.

29.
30.
31.

&wiflé serLLd

sTe(HOeus @ULNESmTLD
Srref wewry

Q& @&

WpGwrd QesHwu aNmbg -1
eremTemflul euatr et GLo

WpGwrfd Qesdwu Nmbag 2

sTWESH6 Sfenipli]

SHMTHQV LOUIGHHLD

1800y, T (H&@H&E (WHUL L SOLOSD
CanrCrev auredGumed &iq HmIGeT
Qe6vLii colSeiq 6T &lq SHIGET
rellwurefen &L (Henrser

ENEE:

GUTLDGUMTEIG GUTLDSED

senetiuller GCamgene

WImp MRS

Cuflerug Cerene

GUTL TGS

L®@BTL(H BN

QbgCasm

1964
1983

1949
1958

1954
1954

1957
1957

1958
1968
1959

1940-43

1944
1955

1944

1953

1952
1949

1956

1956
1957

1955
1956
1957
1963

1957
1960

1961-62
1988

2003
2002

2002
2001
2001

2003
2003

2001
2007

2002
2001
2001

2002

2014

2006

2003

2001

2002
2002
2002

2003

2002

2003
2004

2007
2003
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@ amanGunit auflens

32. fpeum smzs searepSlwd -1 --- 2002
BGLHMS 2 &L 1967 1982
33, Speum samgs seTEhSlwubd - 2 --- 2002
34, Speur samgs seTEhflwd - 3 --- 2002
35. fmeum smgs searErfwd - 4, --- 2002
NG @D 1956 ---
36. Spleum sngs SHemepslwn -5 --- 2002
37. Gesalwr sengser - 1 --- 2002
Cega i smgser - 2 --- 2002
38. Cesalwi segser - 3 --- 2002
Cesalwi samsser - 4 --- 2002
39. Gurnenafler CgL L Lb, 1957 2002
DETUMNSS SHMSSHET, 1957 2002
HGNT Wrenfl&aWn 1958 2004
40. Cueml(h QosHwus sagsar 1960 2002
Cuem_(H& smss CsT5g), 1945 2002
Amsang eNmHG 1945 -
lwiyl Hb Hpsagser 1965 ---
Quiray
4. oidleys &L 1951 2004
&S EBHLD B{LDLIL|S@HLD 1957-58 ---
Blpad gafluyb 1949 ---
BreEH T wri? 1943 ---
@rreueanren cHlgHwirsyet? 1943 ---
42. s (henT (PSSTILD 1956
QUT(PLD GUENS --- 2002
43. poeumpe|s s (Henrser 1957 2002
gmbleanp oy Hmed 1957 2004
44. Gurgib wserefildgen 1946-47
Qmgels seament, 1960
2 W& PSSUnBISET --- 2002
45,  SMyev LOMT&HS 1960
&FopS @ULIHSLD 1952
Qurg 2 enLeno 1952
< mdloll Ljeed eurerm) 1947
46. s ML NleTHSHD 1947 2002
QU(HBISTRS SMEUTHL (S 1952 2002
47, yrdlon gold srrs 1952 ---

48. India’s Language problem 1954 ---
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Spssam s Qaafleupbgid ahasEnsE faLssars

sryamssre Qgr@litle @LCupaildame

GGG | (Tl (& EuT

. jedlumrum

. e Geupmdl(EpsLd)

. Sipgmwent] Gerubd

SRS TS cureTm)

S U Slq SBIS6T

 SlsrrE Ay sanssHeT

. Cayen auend

. BMaSrssE ger ol (H e Ceuent(hHib

10. @évevm LomerT

11

- DmEwbossd (< dflum spsLb)

12. 5085 HANsamgsar(HLaL0D)

13. AmLlgemgng Fm&sh (WPSSOILD)
14. wgL euflwior?

15. Gellpr (pLp&sid

16. 2arld SLHS epeur(ey, flum spsid)

17. urpr_ K& Hn smsser (o, Aflwim swsb)

18. yssiflen fn sms&H6T SLP&LD)

19. Sm&Gwer weanfl ellerés 2 anir

20. Qg emansl LaTLy
21. glerusCaenfl
22. 2 ulfler @uicvy

23. au@Liyeurdlger wri?

24. eflemevl L 6T FTEFS G

25. 6y oy weiruy(y, Aflwr HLp&LD)

26. 555 SN &6T
27. The Mind and Heart of Thiruvalluvar
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s sousmewo-w
1P uSUuGLD QeueTuiioL
ASTGUY HROGETT cfiugid

611, 6T6T0T. Q& &L BITeV&sT

1. emfl Agburemi pro&emepsub 22 BT6S6T
2. wuleneo Fesfl. CouruaL_amil o ui6s sorEhdwid 20 mrevsen
3 SMlEHT &. QeudTemen eunressTasIi HT6V 6uiflens 21 prevser
4. (papenereuir ermi@ e Sullpeuerid 40 mrevs6T
5 dm.al.s. s0ps&Canen 26 mrevse
6. (pevevteuii @rrEonenilEEeTTi HI6OSH6T 39 prrevsen
7. uneunewti HD& semEhSwId 52 prevset
8 Qg revamiub (2_enrsEnL6ir) 15 mrevaen
9. 2 eGauksi 51050 HMems 28 mrevsst
10. smewmilig sra&rD T BIevaen
11, unGeukpsibd 25 BI60&6T
12 yeveulm GLphens LiewL_LIL|g6T 16 mrevsen
13. mr..Cearprlni s 2 enysen 24 Br60&6T
14.  seflwrsl (Piqurees LenLLILg 6T 13 mrevasen
15.  Qlesuallevdliu &(mheu,eold 15 mrevser
16.  Qnrraeue BIH&6TEHAWLD 16 mrevseT
17. sblps eureorpmy euflens 12 mreoser
18  ggrdleuls uesTLNTS SN 10 mrevser
19. emflpng &iwr preoSr G 31 mrevser
20. m.8.5. mreo Sl 24 prevse
21. GsauGpwb 13 mrevser
22. EDDLOEHEIWILD 34 prrevser
23. wrenflss efpblukisest 18 mrevasen

24. mreueoi GamoabST LTFSHWTT HODLEID oy ie|seT 5 mIr60s6T
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25.
26.
28.

29.
30.

31.
32.
33.

34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

39.

40.
41.

42
43,
44,

© © N o~ Do

enCILH B S wiriseT 5 mreoser
LS Clesteser & 1p&s6wsT8: (S, 3 [TEVSET
B8 mrevssn 2 mT6V&seT
P 3IQwHE semEhAwid 5 mreose
2_suenweufl HmOKH eleT&sh 3 mIreos6T
Qb IWTNE ClFbLOEISET 2 [ITeVS 6T

G NIKOSTEns elaTdsd (QrTeHeue HuBbisTT) - 1 HIe0
UL 1 - 3 BIeVS6T

S&rrdsern

S Pevssewis Curasrmd) (Carumeneowii) - 18 BreVSET
WTPLILITESST &I - 2 BIT6OS6T

Qeuerefl ellpr s L Cursrrd - 3 BrevS6T

5.8, ShHENSWT HSTTESET - 2 BICOS6T

Bemii@ e BTTHS6T - 2 BIEOSET

yHw Qeueflui@aer

6LETTEH6U EUATLD 5 mrevgern
Beneurs: 4 BTeOSET
Qeng1flp @f Siflepsen 1 mred
unrg Cleussorim 1 mrev
Apgipnafasn ySw eefl 1 {0
2_60dl6v FLOlPlewTLD 1 mrev
9. Qo6 9 BITEVSET
Siblpflesr GomHMEPLD LireusId

sl prafawb Ak gt Brafaub

Qzrenenwg CFLITHS 0D

Sl eureor my &.19. 600 euemry

Sl eupr n Yerempw Crrédled

2 608 MlEhTs6T LimTeneuudley SLolp

SiHws uessTLn 1960 HrTell_& gomseT

usstestr_ (B gyl epiaafles LimTeneiulsy (b SlEHD
51(&©E S Cgresi( Cleis NInBIL (B HlEpiasT
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2018 @ev Ceuafleuy @&Herm
9 @piT saflcr mrev &eir

Lglauray:

1.

BBl Cw aurphg Qaremig |s@h Cumbs Ol ehT
wsipmarair Qur. QeTHIGWIaTT 6T(WPEW BT &ET
slpauard creyd genalible 10 Cgr@dlser (pererCy 40
Q3T@S5EmLD SLlpeuETDd eranid SanavLidle) Ceuafludl (HerCemmid).
W& ellenrelled Gleuafleur @Sl emmen.

2. Qangilp Qermurml serepdlwb eranid senalile) Lggs
QT SlsEs We alareid Ceuatlour Gmadlener.

WBerugiy:

3 s eurpeiwe Qessamrsand cuaTWnISHIHIH Famnibd e
Qubysy Qsrasriniu JLBs® (TPSSSHamrh -
Cereedlarrn -Curmerdaryw) Ws llenraler Geuatleur
G maS e

4. LIPHSOLOT 2 euanTonsS Sla(pb &mhis QesSwis serehwibd
WwsgLUTL® - dlBs0srans) e allangeiled Geuafleur
G maS e

Qgresriu o|L_Rm&e

T (PSS S SmyiD:

1. GemdLFemTLd - eue.. dglbureri (1928)

2.  p&Slemmisdlefluib - 8. sCearengwim (1952)
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QareweSaEybd:

1 Qemburentd - & pw&fleumu (pseslwumt (1927)

2. pESlennisdletlub - Sleveu. srCLIFTWL YeTener (1892)
3. Gaermeuen b - 8. sCergenwii (1966)

4.  Osweud Saneowd - @om GeukigL_reeuid eTener (1929)
5. &eeLLD - 0s.0ur. Berm & apbsrert (1971
QumrmerSl&myib:

1 @erbyyentd
2. p&Slammisdlefiuid
3. Gupréfluibd

aue_. Slgugermt (1932, 35)
&. sCerengwir (1948)
&. sCewrrenawim (1943)

Fhg @asdHwus serepfluib

1 ST () - p&SlemisSleflwum
UenLpwl 2 eniy (1889)
cllergse|eny @rraLorenfilEseT

2. modlenemnr - Wetresgmt mrymuentgmdl eowit (1914)
3 enblsms - Q. QermiGLogerm (2017)

4. oRGMEID - oIMNEhT Faméleu swir (1943)

5. udhpliusg - UewTgS O|(HembueveussT (1960)
6. uflur_eo - uflGuesar Lanpw 2 ey (1918)

7. salls0gtens - BQleel. aBsITenLwm (1925)

8. QppBCsmens (iEpemm)- Q. Qrreemeuiunigt (1920)

9. Ymmrenmm - eflwy.Cumly (1894)
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